
  

1 
 

 

              
NETBALL WA MULTICULTURAL CARNIVAL 

 FRIDAY 16 AUGUST 2024 
 

TEAM NOMINATION INFORMATION 
 

NOMINATION DOCUMENTS 

Please provide the information below to schools@netballwa.com.au when registering: 

1. Coordinator Contact Details & Team Name 

2. Team Nominations Summary (player names must be submitted) 

3. School Payment Details (payment details to be provided at time of team registrations 

with payment to be processed on Friday 02 August 2024) 

4. Each School will require to pay a $95 incl GST Nomination Fee per team. 

5. Working with Children Check Information (WWCC) (photocopy of card preferred) 

 
  

SCHOOL FEES  

2024 Multicultural team fees contribute to the following:  

• Awards & trophies 

• Venue hire, and venue operations 

• 1 x match ball per team 

• Event insurance for players, coaches, and team officials 
 

CLOSING DATE   

• Registrations & Team Entries must be received no later than Friday 26th July 2024  
 

AGE CATEGORIES  

All Age Categories relate to Western Australian School Years and are as follow: 
Year 3 / 4 Woolworths NetSetGO Format - Please indicate on your nomination form should 
you have any male participants. 
Year 5 / 6 – Please indicate on your nomination form should you have any male participants.  
Year 7 / 8 - Female participants only 
Year 9 / 10 - Female participants only 
Year 11 / 12 – Female participants only 
Year 7 / 8 / 9 – Boys participants only (Expressions of interest) 
Year 10 / 11/ 12 – Boys participants only (Expressions of interest) 
*Please note some secondary school age categories may be combined if registrations 
numbers are low.  
 

WORKING WITH CHILDREN CHECK 

Any official that is registered with a team (i.e., coach, manager) must submit their Working 

with Children Check (WWCC) details, unless they are under 18, or if they have a child playing 

within that team.   
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1. COORDINATOR CONTACT DETAILS  
SCHOOL NAME:  
COORDINATOR NAME  
COORDINATOR PHONE: PH:  M:  
COORDINATOR EMAIL:   

 
2. TEAM NOMINATIONS SUMMARY  

AGE CATEGORIES  NUMBER OF TEAMS 
[YEAR 3/4]  
[YEAR 5/6]  
[YEAR 7/8] - FEMALE  
[YEAR 9/10] - FEMALE  
[YEAR 11/12] - FEMALE  
[YEAR 7/8/9] - MALE  
[YEAR 10/11/12] - MALE  
[TOTAL NUMBER OF TEAMS]  
[TOTAL AMOUNT DUE]  

Carnival rules state that a minimum of 5 participants with 1 or more parents born overseas or, 
identify as Aboriginal or Torres Strait Islander on court at all times. 

3. SCHOOL PAYMENT DETAILS/PREFERENCE  

 
4. SCHOOL PHOTOGRAPHY & VIDEOGRAPHY CONSENT  
 
PLEASE indicate your schools’ consent to being photographed and/or videography 
throughout the event. This consent allows Netball WA to use images (photograph or video 
footage) for promotional purposes.  
 

Please circle YES or NO. 
 
If NO, the school will not be photographed at the 2024 Multicultural Carnival.  
 

5. UMPIRES  
 
All Schools are required to bring one umpire per team. If Schools are unable to provide an 

umpire/s please contact Netball WA, and assistance can be provided by providing local 

Association contacts. The responsibility remains on schools to find an umpire. 

All payment of umpires is the responsibility of the school.   

 
 
 
 

VISA   ☐      MASTERCARD  ☐     CHEQUE ☐    INVOICE    ☐ 
Name on Card     
Card No    
Card Expiry   CCV  
Signature   Date   
Receipt Required (receipts will be sent via email to the coordinator)  Y  ☐     N ☐] 
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6. PLAYER & OFFICIALS REGISTRATION FORM (1 FORM PER TEAM) 

Team # 1 Name     

Age Group  

(Please check 1 box) 

Year 3/4 ☐  Year 5/6 ☐  Year 7/8 (Female) ☐  Year 9/10 (Female) ☐  

Year 11/12 (Female) ☐  Year 7/8/9 Boys  ☐  Year 10/11/12 Boys  ☐ 

Team Umpire  Name   

Team Coach 

Name   

Email   

Ph   WWCC #   

Player Name DOB 

Identifies as 
Aboriginal or 
Torres Strait 
Islander? (Y / N) 

1x Parent Born 
overseas? (Y/N) 

1.        

2.       

3.       

4.       

5.       

6.        

7.       

8.       

9.       

10.       

11.       

12.       

10.       

11.       

12.       
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Team # 2 Name     

Age Group  

(Please check 1 box) 

Year 3/4 ☐  Year 5/6 ☐  Year 7/8 (Female) ☐  Year 9/10 (Female) ☐  

Year 11/12 (Female) ☐  Year 7/8/9 Boys  ☐  Year 10/11/12 Boys  ☐ 

Team Umpire  Name   

Team Coach 

Name   

Email   

Ph   WWCC #   

Player Name DOB 

Identifies as 
Aboriginal or 
Torres Strait 
Islander? (Y / N) 

1x Parent Born 
overseas? (Y/N) 

1.        

2.       

3.       

4.       

5.       

6.        

7.       

8.       

9.       

10.       

11.       

12.       

10.       

11.       

12.       
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Team # 3 Name     

Age Group  

(Please check 1 box) 

Year 3/4 ☐  Year 5/6 ☐  Year 7/8 (Female) ☐  Year 9/10 (Female) ☐  

Year 11/12 (Female) ☐  Year 7/8/9 Boys  ☐  Year 10/11/12 Boys  ☐ 

Team Umpire  Name   

Team Coach 

Name   

Email   

Ph   WWCC #   

Player Name DOB 

Identifies as 
Aboriginal or 
Torres Strait 
Islander? (Y / N) 

1x Parent Born 
overseas? (Y/N) 

1.        

2.       

3.       

4.       

5.       

6.        

7.       

8.       

9.       

10.       

11.       

12.       

10.       

11.       

12.       
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Team # 4 Name     

Age Group  

(Please check 1 box) 

Year 3/4 ☐  Year 5/6 ☐  Year 7/8 (Female) ☐  Year 9/10 (Female) ☐  

Year 11/12 (Female) ☐  Year 7/8/9 Boys  ☐  Year 10/11/12 Boys  ☐ 

Team Umpire  Name   

Team Coach 

Name   

Email   

Ph   WWCC #   

Player Name DOB 

Identifies as 
Aboriginal or 
Torres Strait 
Islander? (Y / N) 

1x Parent Born 
overseas? (Y/N) 

1.        

2.       

3.       

4.       

5.       

6.        

7.       

8.       

9.       

10.       

11.       

12.       

10.       

11.       

12.       

 
 
 
 
 



7 
 

 

Team # 5 Name     

Age Group  

(Please check 1 box) 

Year 3/4 ☐  Year 5/6 ☐  Year 7/8 (Female) ☐  Year 9/10 (Female) ☐  

Year 11/12 (Female) ☐  Year 7/8/9 Boys  ☐  Year 10/11/12 Boys  ☐ 

Team Umpire  Name   

Team Coach 

Name   

Email   

Ph   WWCC #   

Player Name DOB 

Identifies as 
Aboriginal or 
Torres Strait 
Islander? (Y / N) 

1x Parent Born 
overseas? (Y/N) 

1.        

2.       

3.       

4.       

5.       

6.        

7.       

8.       

9.       

10.       

11.       

12.       

10.       

11.       

12.       
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Team # 6 Name     

Age Group  

(Please check 1 box) 

Year 3/4 ☐  Year 5/6 ☐  Year 7/8 (Female) ☐  Year 9/10 (Female) ☐  

Year 11/12 (Female) ☐  Year 7/8/9 Boys  ☐  Year 10/11/12 Boys  ☐ 

Team Umpire  Name   

Team Coach 

Name   

Email   

Ph   WWCC #   

Player Name DOB 

Identifies as 
Aboriginal or 
Torres Strait 
Islander? (Y / N) 

1x Parent Born 
overseas? (Y/N) 

1.        

2.       

3.       

4.       

5.       

6.        

7.       

8.       

9.       

10.       

11.       

12.       

10.       

11.       

12.       
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Team # 7 Name     

Age Group  

(Please check 1 box) 

Year 3/4 ☐  Year 5/6 ☐  Year 7/8 (Female) ☐  Year 9/10 (Female) ☐  

Year 11/12 (Female) ☐  Year 7/8/9 Boys  ☐  Year 10/11/12 Boys  ☐ 

Team Umpire  Name   

Team Coach 

Name   

Email   

Ph   WWCC #   

Player Name DOB 

Identifies as 
Aboriginal or 
Torres Strait 
Islander? (Y / N) 

1x Parent Born 
overseas? (Y/N) 

1.        

2.       

3.       

4.       

5.       

6.        

7.       

8.       

9.       

10.       

11.       

12.       

10.       

11.       

12.       
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Team # 8 Name     

Age Group  

(Please check 1 box) 

Year 3/4 ☐  Year 5/6 ☐  Year 7/8 (Female) ☐  Year 9/10 (Female) ☐  

Year 11/12 (Female) ☐  Year 7/8/9 Boys  ☐  Year 10/11/12 Boys  ☐ 

Team Umpire  Name   

Team Coach 

Name   

Email   

Ph   WWCC #   

Player Name DOB 

Identifies as 
Aboriginal or 
Torres Strait 
Islander? (Y / N) 

1x Parent Born 
overseas? (Y/N) 

1.        

2.       

3.       

4.       

5.       

6.        

7.       

8.       

9.       

10.       

11.       

12.       

10.       

11.       

12.       

 


